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Kpyn3sHasa KoMmnaHums

A-Rosa

Ha naiiHepe

A-ROSA LUNA

Rhone Route Classique 2022 - A-
ROSA LUNA

Kpywus3 ID: #30 815 042

JaTta Hauana noe3gku: ¢6 10 ceHT. 2022
[aTta okoHUYaHuUs noe3gku: ¢6 17 ceHT. 2022
KonnuectBo Houel: 7 Houen

PernoH nnaBaHuA: EBpona

YTo BK/IIOYEHO B Kpyus

( Premium All Inclusive):

He BKJ1lOUEHO B Kpymn3


https://center.cruises
tel:380503369990
mailto:pc.infoEmail

KopoTkast KpynsHasi nporpaMmma

MOPT

JlnoH
DpaHuus

MakoH
PpaHuma

LanoH-crop-CoH

DpaHuus

TypHt0
DpaHUUs

JlnoH
dpaHUms

BuBbe-ne-MoHTaHb

dpaHuus

Apnb
DpaHums

Apnb
DpaHuus

ABUHbOH
PpaHuma

ABUHbLOH
DpaHuus

JlnoH
PpaHumna

JATA

c6 10 ceHT.

BC 11 ceHT.

nH 12 ceHT.

nH 12 ceHT.

BT 13 CeHT.

cp 14 ceHT.

cp 14 ceHr.

yT 15 ceHT.

yT 15 ceHT.

nT 16 ceHT.

c6 17 ceHT.

MPUBbLITUE

03:00

06:00

18:00

06:00

06:00

22:00

17:00

05:00

OTBbITUE

18:00

22:00

14:00

19:00

14:00

13:00

13:00

07:00
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